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FINAL 2016 LDS Encampment (Bert Adams) Bishopric Training Opportunities
(May 18, 2016) Church327
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# Activity Evening

1
9:00-9:55 AM

2
10:00-10:55 

AM

3
11:00-11:55 

AM
4

2:00-3:25 PM
5

3:30-4:55 PM
6

7:00-8:30 PM

ADULT PROGRAMS

Bishoprics - Troop 

Morning Afternoon

10

11

12

96

Bishoprics - Troop 
Committee 
Operations F

97
Effective YM Pres. & 
APQ Presidency F

98

Bishoprics - 
Operating Effective 
YM Programs F

13
14

99
Learning to Lead the 
Savior's Way F


