	Α	В	C	D	E	F	G	Н	I
1									
2		FINAL	2016 LDS Encampment (Bert Adams) Bishopric Training Opportunities						
3			(May 18, 2016)		Church327				
4									
5	#	Activity		Morning		Afternoon		Evening	
				2	3				
			1	10:00-10:55	11:00-11:55	4	5	6	
6			9:00-9:55 AM	AM	AM	2:00-3:25 PM	3:30-4:55 PM	7:00-8:30 PM	
7									
8		ADULT PROGRAMS							
9									
		Bishoprics - Troop							
		Committee							
10	96	Operations	<u>F</u>						
		Effective YM Pres. &							
11	97	APQ Presidency	<u>F</u>						
		Bishoprics -							
		Operating Effective							
12	98	YM Programs		<u> </u>					
		Learning to Lead the							
13	99	Savior's Way			<u>F</u>				
14									